
Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

317 Sue Mellsop 31:5240-49 1 19:20, 12:32

410 Susannah Lynch 32:17U20 2 20:14, 12:03

267 Angie Keen 33:3420-29 3 21:37, 11:57

340 Natalie Hardaker 33:4630-39 4 22:16, 11:30

232 Caitlyn Macquarrie 34:32U20 5 21:27, 13:05

243 jo crawford 35:0430-39 6 23:57, 11:07

234 Corrine Melrose 36:1320-29 7 22:30, 13:43

308 Ayesha Shafi 36:1620-29 8 24:57, 11:19

236 Sally Anderson 36:2740-49 9 24:37, 11:50

302 Anna Marshall 37:0240-4910 21:48, 15:14

452 Jane Loughnan 38:5340-4911 24:15, 14:38

231 Jacqueline O'Hagan 38:5730-3912 26:07, 12:50

487 Kirsty Cole 39:1120-2913 26:14, 12:57

331 Helen Anderson 39:3240-4914 27:48, 11:44

475 Emily Lush 40:5420-2915 25:44, 15:10

255 Rebecca Speirs 41:0430-3916 27:22, 13:42

456 Emma Cachemaille 41:5930-3917 27:17, 14:42

241 Nicola Hankinson 42:0830-3918 30:06, 12:02

277 Catherine Alderton 42:1350+19 28:39, 13:34

338 celine evans 42:1730-3920 28:04, 14:13

411 Grace Hamara 42:22U2021 26:49, 15:33

464 Jessica Hunter-Wilson 42:2720-2922 28:33, 13:54

242 Elsie Robertson 42:4950+23 28:09, 14:40

471 Rachel Tupou 43:0120-2924 29:16, 13:45

477 Ailsa Robertson 44:2420-2925 28:33, 15:51

406 rogan spears 45:1850+26 28:22, 16:56

454 Claire Hannan 45:2450+27 28:27, 16:57

289 Jo Drapper 45:3740-4928 29:56, 15:41

318 Lynzi Armstrong 45:4030-3929 31:47, 13:53

305 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 49:3930-3930 31:39, 18:00

333 Mandy Gibson 51:4750+31 34:39, 17:08

346 Roxana Johnson 53:1940-4932 34:41, 18:38

290 Catherine Vernon 53:5350+33 35:46, 18:07

455 Sue Cuthbertson 55:0850+34 35:30, 19:38

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

270 josh henara 29:0220-29 1 18:12, 10:50

254 Lachlan Davey 29:4020-29 2 19:16, 10:24

273 Steve Mellsop 30:0840-49 3 18:31, 11:37

298 Tony Buckingham 30:3930-39 4 19:49, 10:50

459 Valentino Luna Hernandez 30:5030-39 5 20:14, 10:36

474 aaron lynch 31:5520-29 6 21:10, 10:45

337 Stuart Land 32:4530-39 7 18:49, 13:56

216 Christian Davey 33:54U20 8 22:18, 11:36

417 Robin Cameron-Jones 34:0340-49 9 22:11, 11:52

413 Anthony Nansen 34:1220-2910 22:23, 11:49

Printed: 25-Feb-15  9:47
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

310 Max Whiting 34:3920-2911 22:48, 11:51

294 Tim Skurr 34:4230-3912 22:04, 12:38

304 tony keith 35:2530-3913 24:55, 10:30

422 kurt bennet 35:3020-2914 23:18, 12:12

252 Luke Gilmore 35:4420-2915 24:25, 11:19

326 Neill Law 35:4630-3916 24:40, 11:06

248 Hayden Venviue 35:5220-2917 22:08, 13:44

320 mike o'neil 36:0240-4918 24:23, 11:39

240 james gower 36:0930-3919 24:10, 11:59

268 Donald Coley 36:2150+20 23:16, 13:05

461 Dave Hayes 36:5640-4921 24:21, 12:35

249 andrew phillips 37:1730-3922 24:35, 12:42

220 John Hancock 37:1940-4923 24:19, 13:00

245 Gene Mcnaught 37:2740-4924 25:41, 11:46

237 Cameron Fraser 37:3430-3925 25:33, 12:01

478 john cordner 37:4630-3926 24:58, 12:48

420 Euan Henderson 37:5140-4927 25:01, 12:50

412 Dean Whiteman 37:5740-4928 25:47, 12:10

276 kent newman 38:0020-2929 23:17, 14:43

347 Tom Mcsherry 38:0120-2930 24:34, 13:27

260 jared zivkovic 38:0120-2931 26:38, 11:23

419 Simon Ingram 38:0940-4932 24:45, 13:24

408 James Turner 38:2950+33 27:22, 11:07

463 Mark Venning 38:4230-3934 26:07, 12:35

229 Ross Jamieson 38:4540-4935 26:18, 12:27

416 Phil Bilbrough 38:4640-4936 25:42, 13:04

222 rowan brown 38:5020-2937 27:16, 11:34

224 Matt Berg 38:5240-4938 24:18, 14:34

458 Euan Christie 39:1030-3939 26:40, 12:30

296 andrew kerr 39:3440-4940 26:47, 12:47

264 Mahesh Jeram 39:3540-4941 25:44, 13:51

322 Owen Brown 39:5750+42 26:02, 13:55

342 Andy Ford 40:1630-3943 29:07, 11:09

312 tim bentley 40:2330-3944 40:23

418 Pete Marshall 40:4240-4945 28:06, 12:36

257 mark piters 42:0340-4946 27:58, 14:05

238 Craig Evans 42:4830-3947 28:34, 14:14

407 Phil Kendon 47:5040-4948 36:07, 11:43

274 Paul Rodway 49:2250+49 34:55, 14:27

285 Paul Thomas 50:0950+50 35:15, 14:54

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

415 leigh-anne joyce 33:0220-29 1 20:39, 12:23

472 anna galvin 34:1720-29 2 20:53, 13:24

259 Tracy Higham 35:1740-49 3 19:47, 15:30

341 cara anderson 36:2230-39 4 20:29, 15:53

465 Susi Woelz 38:4640-49 5 21:57, 16:49

460 Natalia Tellechea 45:1830-39 6 29:02, 16:16

286 Heather Sinclair 45:2250+ 7 26:00, 19:22
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

247 Henry Gautrey 21:14U20 1 10:04, 11:10

306 tony gibson 25:3740-49 2 13:34, 12:03

468 Michael Newton 28:3520-29 3 14:14, 14:21

490 Ryan Borgardus 28:5820-29 4 13:37, 15:21

321 Christophe Tudd-Bornarel 30:1430-39 5 18:25, 11:49

261 Andrew Parsons 31:5530-39 6 18:41, 13:14

414 Edmund Barton 32:0030-39 7 17:42, 14:18

450 graham biggs 32:3650+ 8 16:50, 15:46

291 Jayesh Chouhan 36:2530-39 9 19:53, 16:32

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

226 Sophie Bright 18:42U20 1 6:17, 12:25

311 penny meredith 23:2330-39 2 9:26, 13:57

246 fiona thomson 24:0040-49 3 8:50, 15:10

221 Micaela Isaacs 27:5420-29 4 8:57, 18:57

239 rebecca wilkins 29:0620-29 5 9:31, 19:35

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

324 Boston Bright 12:38U20 1 6:34, 6:04

280 Nathan Elley 21:1230-39 2 8:39, 12:33

467 Sam Rudge 21:3020-29 3 9:27, 12:03

466 Travis Roof 23:3920-29 4 8:22, 15:17
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

410 Susannah Lynch 32:1720:14, 12:03 1

232 Caitlyn Macquarrie 34:3221:27, 13:05 2

411 Grace Hamara 42:2226:49, 15:33 3

20-29

267 Angie Keen 33:3421:37, 11:57 1

234 Corrine Melrose 36:1322:30, 13:43 2

308 Ayesha Shafi 36:1624:57, 11:19 3

487 Kirsty Cole 39:1126:14, 12:57 4

475 Emily Lush 40:5425:44, 15:10 5

464 Jessica Hunter-Wilson 42:2728:33, 13:54 6

471 Rachel Tupou 43:0129:16, 13:45 7

477 Ailsa Robertson 44:2428:33, 15:51 8

30-39

340 Natalie Hardaker 33:4622:16, 11:30 1

243 jo crawford 35:0423:57, 11:07 2

231 Jacqueline O'Hagan 38:5726:07, 12:50 3

255 Rebecca Speirs 41:0427:22, 13:42 4

456 Emma Cachemaille 41:5927:17, 14:42 5

241 Nicola Hankinson 42:0830:06, 12:02 6

338 celine evans 42:1728:04, 14:13 7

318 Lynzi Armstrong 45:4031:47, 13:53 8

305 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 49:3931:39, 18:00 9

40-49

317 Sue Mellsop 31:5219:20, 12:32 1

236 Sally Anderson 36:2724:37, 11:50 2

302 Anna Marshall 37:0221:48, 15:14 3

452 Jane Loughnan 38:5324:15, 14:38 4

331 Helen Anderson 39:3227:48, 11:44 5

289 Jo Drapper 45:3729:56, 15:41 6

346 Roxana Johnson 53:1934:41, 18:38 7

50+

277 Catherine Alderton 42:1328:39, 13:34 1

242 Elsie Robertson 42:4928:09, 14:40 2

406 rogan spears 45:1828:22, 16:56 3

454 Claire Hannan 45:2428:27, 16:57 4

333 Mandy Gibson 51:4734:39, 17:08 5

290 Catherine Vernon 53:5335:46, 18:07 6

455 Sue Cuthbertson 55:0835:30, 19:38 7

Team

292 Mark Skurr 33:1821:07, 12:11 1

473 Martin Tyler 33:3322:42, 10:51 2

424 helen gower 42:0427:09, 14:55 3
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

OceanSwim U20

27 Alexandra Heather-Sclater 22:4822:48 1

97 Grace Mellsop 25:2225:22 2

OceanSwim 20-39

63 Deb Lynch 18:5918:59 1

89 Sarai Hemara 19:4119:41 2

57 Felicity Fozard 22:4822:48 3

409 Deborah Peach 22:5122:51 4

2 Johanna Prebble 23:1023:10 5

60 kelsey lane 24:4424:44 6

82 jo wright 26:5426:54 7

54 Marica Bey 27:5827:58 8

75 amie claridge 31:3731:37 9

88 katie fozard 32:4332:4310

OceanSwim 40+

104 Caitriona Lewis 25:5025:50 1

42 Jodie Stewart 27:3827:38 2

95 Kathie Stobbs 27:4027:40 3

85 Fiona Macmaster 28:0528:05 4

87 Perdita Barnes 28:4928:49 5

44 Hilary Hazell 33:5733:57 6

Alt Event

451 Louise Tie 32:5426:00, 6:54 1

253 jaja reyes 43:5334:55, 8:58 2

339 Brenda Mccabe 47:5735:48, 12:09 3

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

216 Christian Davey 33:5422:18, 11:36 1

20-29

270 josh henara 29:0218:12, 10:50 1

254 Lachlan Davey 29:4019:16, 10:24 2

474 aaron lynch 31:5521:10, 10:45 3

413 Anthony Nansen 34:1222:23, 11:49 4

310 Max Whiting 34:3922:48, 11:51 5

422 kurt bennet 35:3023:18, 12:12 6

252 Luke Gilmore 35:4424:25, 11:19 7

248 Hayden Venviue 35:5222:08, 13:44 8

276 kent newman 38:0023:17, 14:43 9

347 Tom Mcsherry 38:0124:34, 13:2710
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

260 jared zivkovic 38:0126:38, 11:2311

222 rowan brown 38:5027:16, 11:3412

30-39

298 Tony Buckingham 30:3919:49, 10:50 1

459 Valentino Luna Hernandez 30:5020:14, 10:36 2

337 Stuart Land 32:4518:49, 13:56 3

294 Tim Skurr 34:4222:04, 12:38 4

304 tony keith 35:2524:55, 10:30 5

326 Neill Law 35:4624:40, 11:06 6

240 james gower 36:0924:10, 11:59 7

249 andrew phillips 37:1724:35, 12:42 8

237 Cameron Fraser 37:3425:33, 12:01 9

478 john cordner 37:4624:58, 12:4810

463 Mark Venning 38:4226:07, 12:3511

458 Euan Christie 39:1026:40, 12:3012

342 Andy Ford 40:1629:07, 11:0913

312 tim bentley 40:2340:2314

238 Craig Evans 42:4828:34, 14:1415

40-49

273 Steve Mellsop 30:0818:31, 11:37 1

417 Robin Cameron-Jones 34:0322:11, 11:52 2

320 mike o'neil 36:0224:23, 11:39 3

461 Dave Hayes 36:5624:21, 12:35 4

220 John Hancock 37:1924:19, 13:00 5

245 Gene Mcnaught 37:2725:41, 11:46 6

420 Euan Henderson 37:5125:01, 12:50 7

412 Dean Whiteman 37:5725:47, 12:10 8

419 Simon Ingram 38:0924:45, 13:24 9

229 Ross Jamieson 38:4526:18, 12:2710

416 Phil Bilbrough 38:4625:42, 13:0411

224 Matt Berg 38:5224:18, 14:3412

296 andrew kerr 39:3426:47, 12:4713

264 Mahesh Jeram 39:3525:44, 13:5114

418 Pete Marshall 40:4228:06, 12:3615

257 mark piters 42:0327:58, 14:0516

407 Phil Kendon 47:5036:07, 11:4317

50+

268 Donald Coley 36:2123:16, 13:05 1

408 James Turner 38:2927:22, 11:07 2

322 Owen Brown 39:5726:02, 13:55 3

274 Paul Rodway 49:2234:55, 14:27 4

285 Paul Thomas 50:0935:15, 14:54 5

OceanSwim U20
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

OceanSwim U20

52 mark jesson 19:3819:38 1

329 Callum Hancock 22:3022:30 2

81 Bill Roberts 22:3222:32 3

OceanSwim 20-39

297 Cameron Dawson 18:0418:04 1

35 Chris Marshall 20:0620:06 2

83 James Hebley 23:3723:37 3

36 jason frost-evans 24:0224:02, 0:00 4

48 Matt Hunt 24:5424:54 5

29 Adam Brownie 26:5426:54, 0:00 6

103 Andrew Credly 29:5129:51 7

OceanSwim 40+

90 jeremy salmond 17:3817:38 1

99 Mike Humphrey 19:2019:20 2

109 Bruce Odams 20:3320:33 3

14 Paul Williams 20:5120:51 4

92 John Birnie 22:0622:06 5

107 Robbie Macquarrie 22:4022:40 6

22 Neil Stodart 23:5223:52 7

50 Mark Jeffrey 24:1924:19 8

323 Mark Allen 25:1425:14 9

59 Andrew McNabb 25:4125:4110

43 Craig Wall 48:4548:4511

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

415 leigh-anne joyce 33:0220:39, 12:23 1

472 anna galvin 34:1720:53, 13:24 2

30-39

341 cara anderson 36:2220:29, 15:53 1

460 Natalia Tellechea 45:1829:02, 16:16 2

40-49

259 Tracy Higham 35:1719:47, 15:30 1

465 Susi Woelz 38:4621:57, 16:49 2

50+

286 Heather Sinclair 45:2226:00, 19:22 1

Team

230 emma sutich 36:5521:30, 15:25 1

Printed: 25-Feb-15  9:45
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Alt Event

423 Pranja Baskar 15:0515:05 1

462 claire samuel 23:0016:46, 6:14 2

476 Amy Smith 23:0016:42, 6:18 3

284 Jessica Mellsop 23:2714:58, 8:29 4

400 Rachel Innes 32:5125:37, 7:14 5

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

247 Henry Gautrey 21:1410:04, 11:10 1

20-29

468 Michael Newton 28:3514:14, 14:21 1

490 Ryan Borgardus 28:5813:37, 15:21 2

30-39

321 Christophe Tudd-Bornarel 30:1418:25, 11:49 1

261 Andrew Parsons 31:5518:41, 13:14 2

414 Edmund Barton 32:0017:42, 14:18 3

291 Jayesh Chouhan 36:2519:53, 16:32 4

40-49

306 tony gibson 25:3713:34, 12:03 1

50+

450 graham biggs 32:3616:50, 15:46 1

OceanSwim 20-39

24 Jason Harris 15:3015:30 1

OceanSwim 40+

67 Edmond Stephen-Smith 15:4315:43 1

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

226 Sophie Bright 18:426:17, 12:25 1

20-29

221 Micaela Isaacs 27:548:57, 18:57 1

239 rebecca wilkins 29:069:31, 19:35 2
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

30-39

311 penny meredith 23:239:26, 13:57 1

40-49

246 fiona thomson 24:008:50, 15:10 1

OceanSwim 20-39

18 Lucy Dye 10:0010:00 1

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

324 Boston Bright 12:386:34, 6:04 1

20-29

467 Sam Rudge 21:309:27, 12:03 1

466 Travis Roof 23:398:22, 15:17 2

30-39

280 Nathan Elley 21:128:39, 12:33 1

OceanSwim U20

15 George Roberts 14:3814:38 1

OceanSwim 20-39

62 William Young 10:0110:01 1

Female - Novice  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Novice

404 ruby summers 14:425:50, 8:52 1

Male - Novice  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Novice

332 Curtis Mellsop 12:064:08, 7:58 1

Female - Kids2K  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Kids2K
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - Kids2K  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Kids2K

343 Eleanor Royson 12:0012:00 1
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

63 Deb Lynch 18:59OceanSwim 20-39 1 18:59

89 Sarai Hemara 19:41OceanSwim 20-39 2 19:41

57 Felicity Fozard 22:48OceanSwim 20-39 3 22:48

27 Alexandra Heather-Sclater 22:48OceanSwim U20 4 22:48

409 Deborah Peach 22:51OceanSwim 20-39 5 22:51

2 Johanna Prebble 23:10OceanSwim 20-39 6 23:10

60 kelsey lane 24:44OceanSwim 20-39 7 24:44

97 Grace Mellsop 25:22OceanSwim U20 8 25:22

104 Caitriona Lewis 25:50OceanSwim 40+ 9 25:50

82 jo wright 26:54OceanSwim 20-3910 26:54

42 Jodie Stewart 27:38OceanSwim 40+11 27:38

95 Kathie Stobbs 27:40OceanSwim 40+12 27:40

54 Marica Bey 27:58OceanSwim 20-3913 27:58

85 Fiona Macmaster 28:05OceanSwim 40+14 28:05

87 Perdita Barnes 28:49OceanSwim 40+15 28:49

75 amie claridge 31:37OceanSwim 20-3916 31:37

88 katie fozard 32:43OceanSwim 20-3917 32:43

44 Hilary Hazell 33:57OceanSwim 40+18 33:57

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

90 jeremy salmond 17:38OceanSwim 40+ 1 17:38

297 Cameron Dawson 18:04OceanSwim 20-39 2 18:04

99 Mike Humphrey 19:20OceanSwim 40+ 3 19:20

52 mark jesson 19:38OceanSwim U20 4 19:38

35 Chris Marshall 20:06OceanSwim 20-39 5 20:06

109 Bruce Odams 20:33OceanSwim 40+ 6 20:33

14 Paul Williams 20:51OceanSwim 40+ 7 20:51

92 John Birnie 22:06OceanSwim 40+ 8 22:06

329 Callum Hancock 22:30OceanSwim U20 9 22:30

81 Bill Roberts 22:32OceanSwim U2010 22:32

107 Robbie Macquarrie 22:40OceanSwim 40+11 22:40

83 James Hebley 23:37OceanSwim 20-3912 23:37

22 Neil Stodart 23:52OceanSwim 40+13 23:52

36 jason frost-evans 24:02OceanSwim 20-3914 24:02, 0:00

50 Mark Jeffrey 24:19OceanSwim 40+15 24:19

48 Matt Hunt 24:54OceanSwim 20-3916 24:54

323 Mark Allen 25:14OceanSwim 40+17 25:14

59 Andrew McNabb 25:41OceanSwim 40+18 25:41

29 Adam Brownie 26:54OceanSwim 20-3919 26:54, 0:00

103 Andrew Credly 29:51OceanSwim 20-3920 29:51

43 Craig Wall 48:45OceanSwim 40+21 48:45

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  11 Feb 2015

24 Jason Harris 15:30OceanSwim 20-39 1 15:30

67 Edmond Stephen-Smith 15:43OceanSwim 40+ 2 15:43

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

18 Lucy Dye 10:00OceanSwim 20-39 1 10:00

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

62 William Young 10:01OceanSwim 20-39 1 10:01

15 George Roberts 14:38OceanSwim U20 2 14:38
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